Optimal for Environmental Preservation and Recycling .
■ 周辺機器(オプション)との構成例　Example of combination with ancillary equipment(optional)
●構成例1
クラッシャおよびコンベアの組み合わせにより、速やかに切屑を搬送・圧縮いたします。
切屑箱反転投入装置により、切屑回収作業の
工数を削減いたします。
切り屑の形状・処理量に応じた周辺機器の最適な組み合わせについても対応いたします。
Example of combination No.1

排出工程（1）
■ モデル番号の構成
Model No. designation YK-40V-3C- ※※
シリーズ番号 Series No.
YK：自動切屑圧縮機
Automatic shavings compactor
デザイン番号 Design No.
※最新のデザイン番号は、弊社販売窓口にご確認ください。
Contact our sales for the latest design numbers.
シリンダ出力 Cylinder output
40：390 kN
破砕機の形式 Type of crusher
C：標準形破砕機 C：Standard type crusher
CR：煽り軸形破砕機★ 2 CR：Push-in type crusher ★ 2
CS：強押付け形破砕機形 ★ 3 CS：Strong pushing type crusher ★ 3
圧縮面圧 Compressing Pressure
  3：29 MPa
10：98 MPa
圧縮方向 Compressing direction
V：竪形 Vertical
約26秒/ドライサイクル（充填時間を除く）About 26s/dry cycle（excluding charging time）
3.7 kW-4P
1.5 kW-4P
AC200/220 V（50/60Hz）3相 3-phase
850 kg
★2. 煽り軸形：カール状で、ちぎれやすい切り屑には煽り軸形を推奨します。
★2. It is recommended to have push-in type crusher for curled & breakable shavings.
★3. 強押付け形：肉厚のあるカール状の切り屑には強押付け形を推奨します。
★3. Strong pushing type : It is recommended to have strong pushing type crusher for thick curled shavings.
形式 Model
項目 Item
成形品寸法
圧縮面圧
作動時間
主電動機
充填用電動機
電源
概算質量
Product dimensions
Compressing pressure
Operating time
Main motor
Charging motor
Power supply
Approx. mass
■ 仕様　Specifications
YK-40V-3C※
φ130×65 mm（最大 max.）
29 MPa
YK-40V-10C※
φ70×65 mm（最大 max.）
98 MPa
1200 kg700 kg
約26秒/ドライサイクル（充填時間を除く）About 26s/dry cycle（excluding charging time）
形式 Model

AC200/220 V（50/60Hz）3 相 3-phase
■ モデル番号の構成
Model No. designation
●回収の搬送工数が大幅に削減できます。
●切削油が成形品（ブリケット）と分別され、切削油の回収と再利用が図れます。
●切り屑置き場の省スペース化が図れます。
●ISO14001における環境管理・改善に貢献できます。
●鉄・アルミ・鋳物・真鍮などの切削屑に最適です。
●研磨スラッジや集塵屑などの粉末にも対応可能です。
●Significantly facilitating the transportation of collected shavings/chips.
●Separating cutting oil from briquettes to allow recovery and reuse of the oil.
●You can save space for storing shavings.
●Contributing to achieving environmental management/improvement as required by ISO 14001.
●Optimal for iron, aluminum, casting, brass and other shavings and chips.
●Capable of handling powder, including grinding sludge and dust.
■ 素材別減容例　Volume reduction of materials
Hydraulic Power compact shavings into Solids!
YK-40V-3B- ※※
シリーズ番号 Series No.
YK：自動切屑圧縮機
Automatic shavings compactor
無記号：標準形  None：Standard Type
　　　　B,G,P 機能非搭載  Without B,G and P functions
B：ブリッジ崩し装置付★ 1  B：With shaving bridge breaker ★ 1
G：研磨スラッジ対応  G：For Grinding sludges
シリンダ出力 Cylinder output
40：390 kN
80：780 kN
圧縮面圧 Compressing Pressure
  3：29 MPa　　10：98 MPa
  6：59 MPa　　20：196 MPa
圧縮方向 Compressing  direction
V ：竪形 Vertical
デザイン番号 Design No.
※最新のデザイン番号は、弊社販売窓口にご確認ください。
Contact our sales for the latest design numbers.
YK-40V●YK-80VYK-40V●YK-80V
カール状の切り屑も破砕機でスムーズに処理します。
The shredder deals with curly shavings easily.
YK-40V-※C/※CR/※CSYK-80V ■ 外形寸法図
Dimensioned drawings
■ 外形寸法図
Dimensioned drawings
形式
Model
 YK-40V
 YK-40V- ※ B/G
 YK-80V
A
650
735
1895
2125
B C
530
640
D
160
  10
E
720 1092
1172
1132
9501168 1242
F G H
495
495

.8
■ モデル番号の構成
Model No. designation YK-40V-3C- ※※
シリーズ番号 Series No.
YK：自動切屑圧縮機
Automatic shavings compactor
デザイン番号 Design No.
※最新のデザイン番号は、弊社販売窓口にご確認ください。
Contact our sales for the latest design numbers.
シリンダ出力 Cylinder output
40：390 kN
破砕機の形式 Type of crusher
C：標準形破砕機 C：Standard type crusher
CR：煽り軸形破砕機★ 2 CR：Push-in type crusher ★ 2
CS：強押付け形破砕機形 ★ 3 CS：Strong pushing type crusher ★ 3
圧縮面圧 Compressing Pressure
  3：29 MPa
10：98 MPa
圧縮方向 Compressing direction
V：竪形 Vertical
約26秒/ドライサイクル（充填時間を除く）About 26s/dry cycle（excluding charging time）
3.7 kW-4P
1.5 kW-4P
AC200/220 V（50/60Hz）3相 3-phase
850 kg
★2. 煽り軸形：カール状で、ちぎれやすい切り屑には煽り軸形を推奨します。
★2. It is recommended to have push-in type crusher for curled & breakable shavings.
★3. 強押付け形：肉厚のあるカール状の切り屑には強押付け形を推奨します。
★3. Strong pushing type : It is recommended to have strong pushing type crusher for thick curled shavings.
形式 Model
項目 Item
成形品寸法
圧縮面圧
作動時間
主電動機
充填用電動機
電源
概算質量
Product dimensions
Compressing pressure
Operating time
Main motor
Charging motor
Power supply
Approx. mass
■ 仕様　Specifications
YK-40V-3C※
φ130×65 mm（最大 max.）
29 MPa
YK-40V-10C※
φ70×65 mm（最大 max.）
98 MPa
1200 kg700 kg
約26秒/ドライサイクル（充填時間を除く）About 26s/dry cycle（excluding charging time）
形式 Model

AC200/220 V（50/60Hz）3 相 3-phase
■ モデル番号の構成
Model No. designation
●回収の搬送工数が大幅に削減できます。
●切削油が成形品（ブリケット）と分別され、切削油の回収と再利用が図れます。
●切り屑置き場の省スペース化が図れます。
●ISO14001における環境管理・改善に貢献できます。
●鉄・アルミ・鋳物・真鍮などの切削屑に最適です。
●研磨スラッジや集塵屑などの粉末にも対応可能です。
●Significantly facilitating the transportation of collected shavings/chips.
●Separating cutting oil from briquettes to allow recovery and reuse of the oil.
●You can save space for storing shavings.
●Contributing to achieving environmental management/improvement as required by ISO 14001.
●Optimal for iron, aluminum, casting, brass and other shavings and chips.
●Capable of handling powder, including grinding sludge and dust.
■ 素材別減容例　Volume reduction of materials
Hydraulic Power compact shavings into Solids!
YK-40V-3B- ※※
シリーズ番号 Series No.
YK：自動切屑圧縮機
Automatic shavings compactor
無記号：標準形  None：Standard Type
　　　　B,G,P 機能非搭載  Without B,G and P functions
B：ブリッジ崩し装置付★ 1  B：With shaving bridge breaker ★ 1
G：研磨スラッジ対応  G：For Grinding sludges
シリンダ出力 Cylinder output
40：390 kN
80：780 kN
圧縮面圧 Compressing Pressure
  3：29 MPa　　10：98 MPa
  6：59 MPa　　20：196 MPa
圧縮方向 Compressing  direction
V ：竪形 Vertical
デザイン番号 Design No.
※最新のデザイン番号は、弊社販売窓口にご確認ください。
Contact our sales for the latest design numbers.
YK-40V●YK-80VYK-40V●YK-80V
カール状の切り屑も破砕機でスムーズに処理します。
The shredder deals with curly shavings easily.
YK-40V-※C/※CR/※CSYK-80V ■ 外形寸法図
Dimensioned drawings
■ 外形寸法図
Dimensioned drawings
形式
Model
 YK-40V
 YK-40V- ※ B/G
 YK-80V
A
650
735
1895
2125
B C
530
640
D
160
  10
E
720 1092
1172
1132
9501168 1242
F G H
495
495

.8
■ モデル番号の構成
Model No. designation YK-40V-3C- ※※
シリーズ番号 Series No.
YK：自動切屑圧縮機
Automatic shavings compactor
デザイン番号 Design No.
※最新のデザイン番号は、弊社販売窓口にご確認ください。
Contact our sales for the latest design numbers.
シリンダ出力 Cylinder output
40：390 kN
破砕機の形式 Type of crusher
C：標準形破砕機 C：Standard type crusher
CR：煽り軸形破砕機★ 2 CR：Push-in type crusher ★ 2
CS：強押付け形破砕機形 ★ 3 CS：Strong pushing type crusher ★ 3
圧縮面圧 Compressing Pressure
  3：29 MPa
10：98 MPa
圧縮方向 Compressing direction
V：竪形 Vertical
約26秒/ドライサイクル（充填時間を除く）About 26s/dry cycle（excluding charging time）
3.7 kW-4P
1.5 kW-4P
AC200/220 V（50/60Hz）3相 3-phase
850 kg
★2. 煽り軸形：カール状で、ちぎれやすい切り屑には煽り軸形を推奨します。
★2. It is recommended to have push-in type crusher for curled & breakable shavings.
★3. 強押付け形：肉厚のあるカール状の切り屑には強押付け形を推奨します。
★3. Strong pushing type : It is recommended to have strong pushing type crusher for thick curled shavings.
形式 Model
項目 Item
成形品寸法
圧縮面圧
作動時間
主電動機
充填用電動機
電源
概算質量
Product dimensions
Compressing pressure
Operating time
Main motor
Charging motor
Power supply
Approx. mass
■ 仕様　Specifications
YK-40V-3C※
φ130×65 mm（最大 max.）
29 MPa
YK-40V-10C※
φ70×65 mm（最大 max.）
98 MPa
1200 kg700 kg
約26秒/ドライサイクル（充填時間を除く）About 26s/dry cycle（excluding charging time）
形式 Model

AC200/220 V（50/60Hz）3 相 3-phase
■ モデル番号の構成
Model No. designation
●回収の搬送工数が大幅に削減できます。
●切削油が成形品（ブリケット）と分別され、切削油の回収と再利用が図れます。
●切り屑置き場の省スペース化が図れます。
●ISO14001における環境管理・改善に貢献できます。
●鉄・アルミ・鋳物・真鍮などの切削屑に最適です。
●研磨スラッジや集塵屑などの粉末にも対応可能です。
●Significantly facilitating the transportation of collected shavings/chips.
●Separating cutting oil from briquettes to allow recovery and reuse of the oil.
●You can save space for storing shavings.
●Contributing to achieving environmental management/improvement as required by ISO 14001.
●Optimal for iron, aluminum, casting, brass and other shavings and chips.
●Capable of handling powder, including grinding sludge and dust.
■ 素材別減容例　Volume reduction of materials
Hydraulic Power compact shavings into Solids!
YK-40V-3B- ※※
シリーズ番号 Series No.
YK：自動切屑圧縮機
Automatic shavings compactor
無記号：標準形  None：Standard Type
　　　　B,G,P 機能非搭載  Without B,G and P functions
B：ブリッジ崩し装置付★ 1  B：With shaving bridge breaker ★ 1
G：研磨スラッジ対応  G：For Grinding sludges
シリンダ出力 Cylinder output
40：390 kN
80：780 kN
圧縮面圧 Compressing Pressure
  3：29 MPa　　10：98 MPa
  6：59 MPa　　20：196 MPa
圧縮方向 Compressing  direction
V ：竪形 Vertical
デザイン番号 Design No.
※最新のデザイン番号は、弊社販売窓口にご確認ください。
Contact our sales for the latest design numbers.
YK-40V●YK-80VYK-40V●YK-80V
カール状の切り屑も破砕機でスムーズに処理します。
The shredder deals with curly shavings easily.
YK-40V-※C/※CR/※CSYK-80V ■ 外形寸法図
Dimensioned drawings
■ 外形寸法図
Dimensioned drawings
形式
Model
 YK-40V
 YK-40V- ※ B/G
 YK-80V
A
650
735
1895
2125
B C
530
640
D
160
  10
E
720 1092
1172
1132
9501168 1242
F G H
495
495